
Munroe Center for the Arts
OBSERVED HOLIDAYS 2022 - 2023

The office will be closed, and full time staff will have the day off to observe the following national holidays.
Staff may be unavailable at times due to religious holidays or personal days.

FY 23 HOLIDAYS
Mon. September 5 - Labor Day
Mon. October 10 - Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day
Fri. November 11 - Veterans Day
Thurs. November 24 - Thanksgiving Day
Fri. November 25 - Day after Thanksgiving
December 26 - 30 - MCA Staff PTO Week
Mon. January 16 - Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.
Mon. February 20 - Presidents Day
Mon. May 29 - Memorial Day
Mon. June 19 - Juneteenth
Mon. July 4 - Independence Day

Unobserved holidays that may impact meetings and classes
Mon. September 26 - Rosh Hashanah
Wed. October 5 - Yom Kippur
Sun. December 18 - Hanukkah
Sun. December 25 - Christmas
Wed. March 22 - Ramadan
Fri. April 7 - Good Friday
Wed. April 5 - Passover
Mon. April 17 - Patriots’ Day
Fri. April 21 - Eid al-Fitr


